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Recommendation to refer to City Attorney damage claims received between October 4, 2010 and

October 11, 2010.

In compliance with California law, the attached list of claims for damages is hereby presented to the
City Council. The attached report lists claims for damages received by the City Clerk Department as

12:00 noon each Thursday.

Upon approval of the suggested action, the City Clerk Department will forward the list of claims for
damages and copies of the corresponding documents to the City Attorney for further review and

investigation.

The processing of claims for damages is a budgeted service within the City Clerk Department FY10

Budget.
Approve recommendation.

Larry G. Herrera
City Clerk

Prepared by:

Claimant

Andrade, Raul

Bouldin, TyJuan

Daniels, Allie

Ernst and Harris

Esurance Subrogee for Ryan Hayden

Francois, Dean

Garcia, Veronica

Jordan, Sharon

Kincade, Sean A.

Lewis, Danny T.

Matos, Fernanda

Mercury Insurance Company
Subrogee for Matrice E. lantorno

Mercury Insurance Company
Subrogee for Jarad Lehenbauer

Mitchell, Adrianne

Munoz, Luis Ricardo

Amount

$ 200.00
225.00
Amount Unknown
450.00

1,093.47
225.00
1,905.00
Amount Unknown
Amount Unknown
300.00
8,550.00

1,200.00
887.33

1,069.00
678.00
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Obrique, Gregorio G. 500.00

Perez, Raul 1,5655.12

Sanudo, Ana Amount Unknown

Smith, Kimberly Ann 200.00

Southern California Edison 25,000.00

Ward, Charles L. Jr. 100,000.00

Wei, Su-Yin Krystle 2,879.00

West, Dale C. 1,216.86
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