City of Long Beach



Legislation Text

File #: 10-1156, Version: 1

Recommendation to refer to City Attorney damage claims received between October 4, 2010 and October 11, 2010.

In compliance with California law, the attached list of claims for damages is hereby presented to the City Council. The attached report lists claims for damages received by the City Clerk Department as 12:00 noon each Thursday.

Upon approval of the suggested action, the City Clerk Department will forward the list of claims for damages and copies of the corresponding documents to the City Attorney for further review and investigation.

The processing of claims for damages is a budgeted service within the City Clerk Department FY10 Budget.

Approve recommendation.

Larry G. Herrera City Clerk

Prepared by:

Claimant	<u>Amount</u>
Andrade, Raul	\$ 200.00
Bouldin, TyJuan	225.00
Daniels, Allie	Amount Unknown
Ernst and Harris	450.00
Esurance Subrogee for Ryan Hayden	1,093.47
Francois, Dean	225.00
Garcia, Veronica	1,905.00
Jordan, Sharon	Amount Unknown
Kincade, Sean A.	Amount Unknown
Lewis, Danny T.	300.00
Matos, Fernanda	8,550.00
Mercury Insurance Company	
Subrogee for Matrice E. lantorno	1,200.00
Mercury Insurance Company	
Subrogee for Jarad Lehenbauer	887.33
Mitchell, Adrianne	1,069.00
Munoz, Luis Ricardo	678.00

File #: 10-1156, Version: 1

Obrique, Gregorio G. Perez, Raul Sanudo, Ana Smith, Kimberly Ann Southern California Edison Ward, Charles L. Jr. Wei, Su-Yin Krystle West, Dale C. 500.00 1,555.12 Amount Unknown 200.00 25,000.00 100,000.00 2,879.00 1,216.86